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MONTHLY STATISTICAL BULLETIN FOR THE MONTH OF

DECEMBER, 2024
TEA PRODUCTION, SALE, MARKET PRICE AND EXPORT
(Quantity : '000' Kg)
(Value : '000" Tk)
(Av.Price : Tk. /KQg)

ANNUAL PRODUCTION

YEAR 2024 2023 2022
PRODUCTION TARGET 108000 | 102000 | 100000
ACHIEVEMENT* 93042 | 102,918 | 93,829

*Figure: upto December, 2024

MONTH-WISE PRODUCTION

Production 2024 Production 2023 Production 2022
Month During During Upto During Upto
the Up to the the the the the

month* month* month* | month* | month* | month*
January 175 175 364 364 507 507
February 42 218 46 410 33 540
March 1,593 1,811 2,046 2,457 1,585 | 2,125
April 4,882 6,693 5,107 7,563 4,934 | 7,059
May 4,775 11,468 8,272 | 15,835 7,420 | 14,479
June 12,837 24,305 | 10,716 | 26,551 | 12,585 | 27,063
July 11,435 35,740 | 13,654 | 40,205 | 11,267 | 38,330
August 13,806 49,546 [ 14,489 | 54,695| 10,762 | 49,093
September 12,217 61,763 | 14,296 | 68,990 | 14,740 | 63,833
October 14,923 76,686 | 14,593 | 83,583 | 11,377 | 75,211
November 9,978 86,664 | 11,574 | 95124 | 10,840 | 86,050
December* 6,378 93,042 7,794 | 102,918 7,779 | 93,829

* Figure: December,2024




